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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:39.849 5 7 - - 30.056 37.464 32.282

2 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:39.970 4 5 0.121 0.121 29.971 37.543 32.456

3 GUARNONI Jeremy A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:40.109 12 13 0.260 0.139 30.129 37.500 32.462

4 MAURIN Axel Viltais Yamaha Superbike 1:40.873 8 12 1.024 0.764 30.042 37.856 32.739

5 GINES Mathieu Moto-Club du Circuit Paul Ricard Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.162 11 12 1.313 0.289 30.371 38.032 32.749

6 NIGON Erwan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Honda Superbike 1:41.208 3 15 1.359 0.046 30.493 37.906 32.675

7 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… Yamaha Superbike 1:41.316 13 15 1.467 0.108 30.068 38.087 33.014

8 SUCHET Sebastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki Superbike 1:41.528 7 11 1.679 0.212 30.230 38.174 32.981

9 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:41.680 9 11 1.831 0.152 30.410 38.062 33.132

10 HEDELIN Camille Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve BMW Superbike 1:41.686 13 14 1.837 0.006 30.423 38.181 33.068

11 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Niè… BMW Superbike Challenger 1:42.089 5 6 2.240 0.403 30.605 38.292 33.058

12 PONS Gabriel A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:42.394 5 13 2.545 0.305 30.493 38.543 33.212

13 ROSSI Louis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki Superbike 1:42.505 16 17 2.656 0.111 30.577 38.461 33.123

14 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:42.511 4 9 2.662 0.006 30.541 38.666 33.304

15 PERRET David Moto Club Angevin Honda Superbike 1:42.527 3 12 2.678 0.016 30.504 38.617 33.332

16 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.076 8 15 3.227 0.549 30.653 38.836 33.345

17 SUCHET Valentin Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:43.103 4 10 3.254 0.027 30.732 38.874 33.401

18 FRAGA Sebastien Activbike Honda Superbike Challenger 1:43.154 5 7 3.305 0.051 30.415 38.716 33.440

19 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:43.170 14 16 3.321 0.016 30.761 38.996 33.194

20 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.340 6 16 3.491 0.170 30.810 38.943 33.398

21 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.440 7 20 3.591 0.100 30.889 38.953 33.332

22 MICHAUD Julien Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:43.665 8 9 3.816 0.225 30.817 39.189 33.582

23 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Suzuki Superbike 1:43.667 5 12 3.818 0.002 30.963 38.867 33.734

24 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.147 4 15 4.298 0.480 30.982 39.284 33.733

25 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:45.026 8 18 5.177 0.879 31.313 39.627 33.843

26 GOLD Bertrand Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Suzuki Superbike 1:45.877 4 5 6.028 0.851 31.276 39.916 34.454

27 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:47.719 9 14 7.870 1.842 31.877 40.559 35.072

28 SALVI Jean-Noël Activbike Yamaha Superbike 1:48.150 3 14 8.301 0.431 31.744 40.809 34.963

29 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

30 LEU Bryan Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

31 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Ducati Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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